

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Ist on A/c & Final Bill</u>					
Name of work: Repair & Maint of road from Charki Itns					
Domuhen road To Dhandwa					
Under New MR 2018					
Agency: Angad Kumar & Sings					
Agst No: 164 MR/MBD/22-23					
DOW: 16.6.2022					
TOC: 18.03.2023					
Date of Measurement: 8.1.23					
① Cleaning & grubbing of road (2nd docto)					
2x30x30.00x1.00 =				1800.00	
2x30x30.00x1.00 =				1800.00	
2x30x30.00x1.00 =				1800.00	
2x13x30.00x1.00 =				780.00	
2x1x10.00x1.00 =				20.00	
				6200.00	
				or 0.62 Hect	
② Scarifying existing BT Surface docto					
4x30.00x3.75 =				450.00	
1x7.00x3.75 =				26.25	
				476.25	

Continuation

C/O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22) Piv Brick masonry					Cm(13)
					$2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 2.88 \text{ m}^3$
23) Plastering with Cm(1:4)					
					$2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 2.00 = 48.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 4 \times 6.00 \times 0.60 = 28.80 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 = 9.60 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 1.92 \text{ m}^2$
					<u>88.32 m²</u>
24) Painting with two coats					
					Qty as above sl 22
					<u>88.32 m²</u>
25) Piv Boundary filler					
					37 nos
Sum					
					161.23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) Clearing & grubbing of road land dead vide Pmb P1.					
0.62 Hect @ Rs 3907.68					
					Rs 33423.
(2/2) Scarifying existing BT surface dead vide Pmb P1					
476.25 m ² @ Rs 15.79					
					Rs 7520.00
(3/3) Box cutting for road pavement dead vide Pmb P2					
97.49 m ³ @ Rs 75.61					
					Rs 7371.00
(4/4) Const of Subgrade & earth shoulder vide Pmb P2					
1530.00 m ³ @ Rs 176.70					
					Rs 270351.
(5/5) Const of GSB by well graded dead all vide Pmb P2					
190.29 m ³ @ Rs 1442.66					
					Rs 274523.
C/O Rs 593188.00					
Continuation					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F R		9559364.00
(28/33) Br Brick masonry in cm(1:3) duds ndu/mBP					
2.88m ³ @ 15					5669.99
					16330.00
(29/34) Plastering with cm(1:4) duds ndu/mBP					
88.32m ² @ 15					137.61
					12154.00
					9587848.00
Add 12% GST (+)					1150542.00
Add 1% Labcent					95878.00
Add S.F (+)					98540.00
					10932808.00

Less 6.96% Below (-) 760923.00

The work has been completed as per specification

Done
16.1.23

Asst
AE 16.1.23

Update M. statement

- (i) B/W - 1530.00 m³
- (ii) Metal - 170.49 m³ @ 511.44
- (iii) CPW - 257.01 m³ @ 175.80
- (iv) S/m Gr II - 144.34 m³ @ 480.64
- (v) S/m Gr III - 627.71 m³ @ 511.44
- (vi) S/chips - 837.63 m³ @ 668.88
- (vii) Sand - 105.53 m³ @ 175.80
- (viii) Emulsion (SS) - 5.88 MT
- (ix) Emulsion (ES) - 9.73 MT
- (x) Bitumen - 42.15 MT
- (xi) Bricks - 1440 MB @ 5.01

Done
16.1.23